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WELDED WIRE MESH – PILONET®

• galvanized + PVC
• strongly galvanized steel wires
• 25 m long roll
• green
• rolls packed in stretchfoil

description height (mm)

PILONET® ANTRACIT
eyelets 50 × 100 mm
wire diameter 2.50 mm

1000

1200

1500

PILONET® HEAVY
galvanized + PVC
eyelets 50 × 50 mm
wire diameter 2.50 mm

1000

1200

1500

1800

2000

GARDEN WIRE MESH
description height (mm)

PILONET® LIGHT PLUS
galvanized + PVC
eyelets 75 × 100 mm
wire diameter 2.10 mm

1000

1200

1500

PILONET® MIDDLE
galvanized + PVC
eyelets 50 × 100 mm
wire diameter 2.20 mm 
for heights of 600–1500 mm
wire diameter 2.50 mm 
for heights of 1800–2000 mm
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USE: private gardens, parks, schools...
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USE: sports stadiums, industrial buildings, public areas, factories and warehouses...

INDUSTRIAL WIRE MESH

description height (mm)

PILONET® SUPER
galvanized + PVC
eyelets 50 × 50 mm
wire diameter 3.00 mm

1000

1200

1500

1800

2000

PILONET® SUPER STRONG
galvanized + PVC
eyelets 50 × 50 mm
wire diameter 3.50 mm 
20 m long roll

1500

1800

2000

• galvanized + PVC
• strongly galvanized steel wires
• 25 m long roll
• green
• roll packed in stretchfoil

•  each horizontal wire is waved to drain water

•  each horizontal wire is a tension wire

•  edge wires are doubled to increase
the strength of the net

•  the superior posts for the PILONET® system
are those with the PILCLIP® assembly strip,
which have a profile on the surface
for anchoring mesh

•  the PILONET® system can be supplemented with a wide
variety of high-level single swing gates, gateways and
sliding gates

•  service life of 10 years guaranteed
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